
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

"A Musical Feast" 
2024-25 Our Eighteenth Season 

 

 

Concert 1: “Vienna Sweets" 
Hendricks Symphony Orchestra and Chorus 

Friday, September 13, 2024, at 7:30 PM 
Sunday, September 15, 2024, at 3:00 PM 

Venue:  Hendricks Live!, 200 W Main St., Plainfield, IN 46168 
  

Concert 2: "Latin Spices" 
Hendricks Symphony Orchestra and Chorus 

Friday, October 25, 2024, at 7:30 PM 
Sunday, October 27, 2024, at 3:00 PM 

Venue:  Hendricks Live!, 200 W Main St., Plainfield, IN 46168 
  

Concert 3: "Holiday Treats”  
(Our annual holiday concert) 

Hendricks Symphony Orchestra and Chorus 
Friday, December 13, 2024, at 7:30 PM 
Sunday, December 15, 2024, at 3:00 PM 

Venue:  Hendricks Live!, 200 W Main St., Plainfield, IN 46168 
  

Free Concert: 
"Chamber Music XVIII" 
(Our free chamber music concert) 

Sunday, January 26, 2025, at 3:00 PM 
Venue: To Be Determined 

  

Concert 4: "French Delicacies" 
Hendricks Symphony Orchestra and Chorus 
Friday, February 14, 2025, at 7:30 PM 
Sunday, February 16, 2025, at 3:00 PM 

Venue:  Hendricks Live!, 200 W Main St., Plainfield, IN 46168 
  

Concert 5: "Apples to Oranges" 
Hendricks Symphony Orchestra and Chorus 

Friday, April 25, 2025, at 7:30 PM 
Sunday, April 27, 2025, at 3:00 PM 

Venue:  Hendricks Live!, 200 W Main St., Plainfield, IN 46168 
 

Fourth of July Concert 
Hendricks Symphony Orchestra and Chorus 

Friday, July 4, 2025 
Venue:  TBD 

 Programs are subject to change.  More information available at:  
www.HendricksSymphony.org 


